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NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE PRESB. CHURCH 

Birkmann, Janet L. Admin Assistant janet.birkmann@opc.org (O) 215-935-1006  PPH 
Calvary OPC 
Glenside, PA 

Cashen, Christopher B. Secretary cbcashen@gmail.com 

(M) 757-717-0040 
(O) 404-424-9173 PSE 

Redeemer OPC 
Atlanta, GA 

de Ru, Ronald C.   ron@northwestscientific.com (M) 206-423-9009 PNW 
Sovereign Grace OPC 
Oak Harbor, WA 

Dickinson, Rick  zyx.rmd@gmail.com 
(M) (207) 907-5320 
(H) (207) 223-5161 PNYNE 

Pilgrim OPC (retired chaplain) 
Bangor, ME 

Di Peppino, Mike  mdipeppino@logisticre.com (M) (714) 318-9684 PSC 
Westminster OPC 
Westminster, CA 

King, Joel B.   joelbking@bellsouth.net  

(M) 407-448-4036 
(O) 407-641-0437 PSO 

Lake Sherwood OPC 
Orlando, FL 

Long, Seth B. Vice President sethlong@bellsouth.net 
(O) (606) 632-1717 
(M) (606) 634-2426 PSE 

Neon OPC 
Neon, KY 

Nakhla, David P. Administrator 
david.nakhla@opc.org 
david.p.nakhla@gmail.com 

(M) 562-760-7606 
(O) 215-935-1007 PPH 

Calvary OPC 
Glenside, PA 

Sudlow, Christopher A.   sudlow77@gmail.com (M) (630) 806-5901 PMW 
Bethel OPC 
Wheaton, IL 

Trice, T. Nathan President trice.1@opc.org 
(M) 704-408-7314 
(O) 704-847-2544 PSE 

Matthews OPC 
Matthews, NC 

Voss Jr., John J. Treasurer keepsake179@gmail.com 

 
(M) 708-302-1479 
(O) 708-429-5010  PMW 

Covenant OPC 
Orland Park, IL 
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